PO #

Supplier Name

Creation Date

PO Total

Statutory Authority |

Competitive Procurement (when applicable)

P0991803
P0992800
P0991595
P0992989
PBK00235
P0988894
P0987906
P0986223
P0988889
P0991408
PBA00027
P0988815
P0989112
PBK00233
P0990298
P0985916
P0990400
P0988210
P0988890

BGOV LLC

Blackbaud Inc

Bolinger Segars Gilbert and Moss LLP
Conaway Graves Group LLC

Grady Henly Decorators Inc

HSM Americas Inc

KPMG LLP

KPMG LLP

LexisNexis a Division of RELX Inc
Lubbock Entertainment and Performing Arts Assn
Madison Photographics

Marsh USA Inc

Ned Davis Research Inc

Ovations Food Services LP

Rawe Yates Media Group
ServiceNow Inc

SHI Government Solutions Inc

Wild Basin | and Il Investors Ltd
Windfall Data Inc

9/27/2022
9/30/2022
9/26/2022
9/30/2022
9/23/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/2/2022
9/9/2022
9/26/2022
9/8/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/1/2022
9/21/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
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17,376.00 Tx. Ed

158,700.00
41,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
38,850.00

120,000.00
93,571.00
24,144.00

125,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
53,000.00
36,000.00
15,000.00
39,363.00
56,927.93

103,508.04
19,500.00
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